
Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 45

Bolt Karen Kearney29.83 NQ 3 4 2 0 0Toy Poodle
Callaway Tina Ackerman42.81 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Bichon Frise

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 42

Tali Sheryl Russell27.64 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 41

Jovi Kathleen Grim100 27.02 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 45

Purchase Carol Kelly100 22.68 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Papillon
Tasha Nanci Cote100 30.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 014 Russian Toy
Jackie Mary Valentine100 38.45 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 06 Russell Terrier
Pepper Sherry Bohman100 38.70 Q4th 0 0 0 0 06 Toy Fox Terrier
Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine31.85 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Russell Terrier

Sprig Catherine Williams32.22 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Papillon
Dodger Mary Valentine59.99 NQ 0 0 0 0 14Russell Terrier
Wicked Amanda RiznerNQ 0 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 42

Diana Patricia Gagnon100 21.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog
Bubbly Vivian Hudson100 24.16 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 017 Cocker Spaniel
Baysea Vivian Hudson100 25.70 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 016 Cocker Spaniel
Rhys Sheryl Russell100 26.18 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Violet Carolyn Ing100 26.52 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Harper Jan Vansyckel100 27.60 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature Schnauzer
Twinki Nanci Cote100 31.85 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Miniature Poodle
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Master JWW 12" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS
Millie Cheryl Rogers100 38.33 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Shetland Sheepdog
Kenji Sara Ko23.17 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Skybee Vivian Hudson24.85 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Arya Lauren Kanter34.25 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Cupid John Svenningsen34.32 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black
Powder Carolyn Hess43.24 NQ 2 0 0 0 1Cocker Spaniel Parti

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 10 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 16

Pts Breed
yards145 SCT 41

Little Bit Anne Marie Hopkins100 21.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Sea Ya Anne Marie Hopkins100 21.28 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 019 Border Collie
Sly Kim Tees100 25.49 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Cocker Spaniel
Atty Tod Hebert100 25.54 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Dalmatian
Wick Daniel Lombard100 25.67 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Shetland Sheepdog
Phantom Melina Labonte100 25.90 Q 0 0 0 0 015 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Flare Katie Rogers100 26.98 Q 0 0 0 0 014 Shetland Sheepdog
Albus GM King100 34.68 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Manchester Terrier
Sage Cindy Steinberg100 36.56 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Border Collie
Le`a GM King100 37.39 Q 0 0 0 0 03 Manchester Terrier
Switch Katie Rogers26.07 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Anthem Daniel Lombard28.41 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Cinder Katie Rogers30.53 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Dino Michael Labriola33.46 NQ 2 0 1 0 0All American Dog
Kashmir James West36.89 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Echo Betty McAdams40.53 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 10 Total Competing: 18

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 41

Ska Katherine Ostiguy100 22.10 Q1st 0 0 0 0 018 English Springer 
Spaniel

Cass Pamela Demetrion100 22.27 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever
Zest Lenore Giacalone100 25.50 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 015 Vizsla
Tara Sabrina Lelli100 28.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 012 All American Dog
Fozzie Sue Sonia100 30.15 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Australian Shepherd
Hailey Kristen Boentgen100 31.56 Q 0 0 0 0 09 German Shepherd 

Dog
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS
Georgia Courtney Longo100 31.71 Q 0 0 0 0 09 German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Freddie Barbara Doughty100 33.07 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever
Foxy Lenore Giacalone25.20 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Vizsla
Cash Caroline Gaetano26.49 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Labrador Retriever
Weiser Morgan Carleton26.65 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Cat Susan Usher31.19 NQ 0 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Measure Hannah Phelps31.48 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Dulcie Kyle Pearce33.16 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Flynn Rider Sue Sonia35.25 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Desmo Heather SidmoreNQ 1 0 1 1 0Border Collie
Shine Sharon PicaNQ 1 1 0 1 0Border Collie
Sullenberger Karen FrinkNQ 2 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 43

Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 26.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 016 Golden Retriever
Penny Eileen Fernandez25.61 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Dutch Shepherd
Gus Alice Corey33.06 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 47

Sydney Tracey DeyetteNQ 1 2 2 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Excellent JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards145 SCT 46

Blake Deborah Palmer30.01 NQ 1 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 50

Honey Karen Kearney100 27.61 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 Poodle
Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton100 28.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 021 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Torri Amanda Rizner100 42.75 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
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Master JWW 4"P Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS
Misty Deborah Peretz100 47.09 Q4th 0 0 0 0 02 Yorkshire Terrier
Jesse Deborah Peretz100 49.36 Q 0 0 0 0 0Yorkshire Terrier
Bubba 
Watson

Tina Ackerman32.82 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Bichon Frise

Logan Kristen Boentgen42.68 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards138 SCT 47

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 23.20 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog
Piper Tracey Deyette100 26.58 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Rigo Lisa Cox48.10 NQ 0 0 0 0 1Poodle

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 5 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards145 SCT 46

Spark Katherine Ostiguy100 25.01 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Shetland Sheepdog
Me Me Diane Sumrall100 29.04 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 016 Miniature American 

Shepherd
Jet Lisa Cox100 31.90 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature Poodle
Etta Tracey Deyette100 35.32 Q4th 0 0 0 0 010 English Cocker 

Spaniel
Onni Heather Merrill100 41.58 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Finnish Lapphund
Dexter Cassandra 

Vaillancourt
32.77 NQ 0 0 3 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Hope Patricia Gagnon41.34 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Icelandic Sheepdog
Breezy Margaret Jewett41.82 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Talulah Bill Young43.74 NQ 2 0 2 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 46

Butter Hollis McGuire100 24.37 Q1st 0 0 0 0 021 Labrador Retriever
Breeze Cheryl Schunk100 25.40 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 020 Border Collie
Wendy Cara Armour100 27.02 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 018 Boxer
Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 30.05 Q4th 0 0 0 0 015 Golden Retriever
Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 34.12 Q 0 0 0 0 011 Labrador Retriever
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS
Poe Kathy Grim100 35.33 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Labrador Retriever
Boeing Karen Frink100 35.40 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Nimmi Cindy Steinberg100 37.92 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever
Ruby Suzanne Kasprzak28.45 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Dashiell Catherine Williams31.63 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer
Gnocchi Christine Tilburg37.32 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Siberian Husky
Kashmir Pat Berger62.00 NQ 1 0 0 0 16Portuguese Water 

Dog
Maverick Peggy AguiarNQ 3 1 1 1 0Brittany

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards152 SCT 48

Tuukka Barbara Doughty100 37.41 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 Golden Retriever
Blaez Bunny Watson30.94 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Belgian Sheepdog
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 44

Woody Patti Evans42.01 NQ 0 0 0 1 0Norwich Terrier
Charlie Deborah Peretz46.08 NQ 2 1 2 0 2Yorkshire Terrier

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 41

Nova Kristen Boentgen46.95 NQ 5 2 3 0 5Swedish Vallhund

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 38

Jax Jessica Vanderslice29.73 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Freya Abigail Krivak45.60 NQ 4 0 0 0 7Miniature American 

Shepherd

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 35

Savannah Michelle West100 34.75 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Jolie Laurel McKernan35.51 NQ 1 1 1 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Camo Pat Berger55.87 NQ 1 0 1 0 20Portuguese Water 

Dog
Tia Pat Berger65.83 NQ 3 1 1 0 20Portuguese Water 

Dog

Open JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 49

Penelope Bunny Watson54.23 NQ 1 0 1 0 5All American Dog

Open JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 43

Naito Carolee Burgess49.51 NQ 1 2 1 0 6Shiba Inu
Comet John Svenningsen50.71 NQ 0 2 0 0 7Cocker Spaniel Black
Josi Diann GindlespergerNQ 1 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog
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Open JWW 16"P Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 40

Ruby Alex O'Donnell39.10 NQ 1 2 0 0 0All American Dog

Open JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards124 SCT 43

Chance Susan Black23.48 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Novice B JWW 8" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 46

Rowen Amanda Rizner62.21 NQ 2 0 0 0 16Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 35

Cali Sabrina Lelli100 19.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Groovy Melissa Hannon32.31 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Border Collie

Novice JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 40

Skye Cindy Steinberg27.98 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Border Collie

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards106 SCT 43

Leloo Bunny Watson49.12 NQ 1 0 1 0 6Belgian Sheepdog
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Premier Standard 8" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 69

Purchase Carol Kelly100 34.21 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Papillon
Blu Catherine Williams56.24 NQ 0 2 0 0 0Affenpinscher
Callaway Tina Ackerman58.67 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Bichon Frise

Premier Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 65

Skybee Vivian Hudson52.47 NQ 0 3 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Arya Lauren Kanter52.60 NQ 1 2 2 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Kenji Sara KoNQ 1 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 9

Breed
MCT 60

Anthem Daniel Lombard100 42.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Shetland Sheepdog
Albus GM King100 51.36 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 025% Manchester Terrier
Le`a GM King100 54.24 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Manchester Terrier
Sage Cindy Steinberg100 55.81 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie
Sly Kim Tees44.33 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Dino Michael Labriola61.15 NQ 1 1 0 0 2All American Dog
Jax Jessica Vanderslice61.52 NQ 3 4 2 0 2Shetland Sheepdog
Little Bit Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 1 2 1 1 0Border Collie
Wick Daniel LombardNQ 2 1 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 10

Breed
MCT 55

Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 40.23 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Vizsla
Cass Pamela Demetrion36.50 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Shine Sharon Pica37.63 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Ska Katherine Ostiguy37.85 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Cash Caroline Gaetano45.43 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever
Cat Susan Usher50.68 NQ 2 2 2 0 0Golden Retriever
Zest Lenore Giacalone67.54 NQ 1 5 1 0 13Vizsla
Flynn Rider Sue SoniaNQ 2 1 1 1 0Australian Shepherd
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Premier Standard 20" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS
Fozzie Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 0 1 0Australian Shepherd
Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 1 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel

Premier Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 60

Gus Alice Corey100 40.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% All American Dog
Gibbs Kathleen GrimNQ 1 2 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Premier Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 3

Breed
MCT 74

Honey Karen Kearney100 46.54 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Poodle
Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton100 48.07 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Misty Deborah PeretzNQ 0 0 0 1 0Yorkshire Terrier

Premier Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 70

Tocqui Lisa Lofdahl100 49.19 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Cavalier King 
Charles Spaniel

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon47.46 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Breed
MCT 65

Sasha Sara Ko100 46.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Premier Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6

Breed
MCT 60

Maui Sabrina Lanz100 46.17 Q1st 0 0 0 0 025% Golden Retriever
Breeze Cheryl Schunk45.20 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Border Collie
Butter Hollis McGuire45.72 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Ruby Suzanne Kasprzak48.12 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Jamaica Sabrina Lanz55.94 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 1 0 1 0Boxer
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Premier Standard 20"P Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS

Premier Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed
MCT 65

Penny Eileen Fernandez56.50 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Dutch Shepherd
Blaez Bunny WatsonNQ 0 1 0 1 0Belgian Sheepdog
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Excellent Standard 8" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 68

Sprig Catherine Williams100 31.72 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Papillon
Woody Patti Evans65.79 NQ 4 0 3 0 0Norwich Terrier
Callaway Tina AckermanNQ 4 3 3 1 0Bichon Frise

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 63

Powder Carolyn HessNQ 1 1 1 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 59

Zest Lenore Giacalone100 31.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Vizsla
Jovi Kathleen Grim43.02 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Tia Pat Berger73.82 NQ 3 0 1 0 14Portuguese Water 

Dog

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 9

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 68

Purchase Carol Kelly100 28.06 Q1st 0 0 0 0 039 Papillon
Tasha Nanci Cote100 39.38 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Russian Toy
Pepper Sherry Bohman100 45.76 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 022 Toy Fox Terrier
Jackie Mary Valentine100 50.07 Q4th 0 0 0 0 017 Russell Terrier
Benny Melanie Bryson100 57.04 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Norwich Terrier
Tansey Melanie Bryson100 57.92 Q 0 0 0 0 010 Norwich Terrier
Dodger Mary Valentine100 63.01 Q 0 0 0 0 04 Russell Terrier
Pee Wee 
Reese

Mary Valentine42.56 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Russell Terrier

Wicked Amanda Rizner64.57 NQ 4 1 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 12

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 63

Baysea Vivian Hudson100 31.27 Q1st 0 0 0 0 031 Cocker Spaniel
Violet Carolyn Ing100 34.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Shetland Sheepdog
Harper Jan Vansyckel100 35.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 027 Miniature Schnauzer
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS
Rhys Sheryl Russell100 35.44 Q4th 0 0 0 0 027 Shetland Sheepdog
Twinki Nanci Cote100 37.80 Q 0 0 0 0 025 Miniature Poodle
Cupid John Svenningsen100 39.33 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Cocker Spaniel Black
Millie Cheryl Rogers100 62.02 Q 0 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Diana Patricia Gagnon28.95 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Bubbly Vivian Hudson30.62 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Skybee Vivian Hudson35.07 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Arya Lauren Kanter46.65 NQ 2 1 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Kenji Sara KoNQ 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 16

Pts Breed
yards176 SCT 62

Phantom Melina Labonte100 32.24 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Switch Katie Rogers100 35.73 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 026 Shetland Sheepdog
Sage Cindy Steinberg100 44.43 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 017 Border Collie
Sly Kim Tees31.67 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel
Wick Daniel Lombard32.93 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Anthem Daniel Lombard34.41 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Cinder Katie Rogers34.66 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Flare Katie Rogers38.86 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Echo Betty McAdams48.70 NQ 1 2 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Kashmir James West48.70 NQ 1 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Dino Michael Labriola53.59 NQ 1 1 0 0 0All American Dog
Albus GM KingNQ 0 0 1 1 0Manchester Terrier
Atty Tod HebertNQ 0 1 1 1 0Dalmatian
Le`a GM KingNQ 1 0 1 1 0Manchester Terrier
Little Bit Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie
Sea Ya Anne Marie HopkinsNQ 0 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 9 Total Competing: 15

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 59

Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 29.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 029 Vizsla
Cat Susan Usher100 30.01 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 028 Golden Retriever
Cash Caroline Gaetano100 32.30 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Labrador Retriever
Tara Sabrina Lelli100 34.92 Q4th 0 0 0 0 024 All American Dog
Fozzie Sue Sonia100 41.18 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Australian Shepherd
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS
Hailey Kristen Boentgen100 41.66 Q 0 0 0 0 017 German Shepherd 

Dog
Ska Katherine Ostiguy29.20 NQ 0 0 1 0 0English Springer 

Spaniel
Cass Pamela Demetrion29.77 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever
Shine Sharon Pica31.59 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Georgia Courtney Longo34.98 NQ 0 0 1 0 0German Shorthaired 

Pointer
Flynn Rider Sue Sonia47.72 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Australian Shepherd
Freddie Barbara Doughty49.52 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever
Measure Hannah PhelpsNQ 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
Sullenberger Karen FrinkNQ 0 1 1 1 0Golden Retriever
Weiser Morgan CarletonNQ 0 0 1 1 0English Springer 

Spaniel

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 63

Penny Eileen Fernandez100 34.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 028 Dutch Shepherd
Gus Alice Corey100 35.41 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 027 All American Dog
Gibbs Kathleen Grim100 36.08 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever

Excellent Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 73

Penelope Bunny Watson100 58.04 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards176 SCT 67

Blake Deborah Palmer40.91 NQ 2 1 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Naito Carolee Burgess50.18 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shiba Inu

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 7

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 73

Honey Karen Kearney100 39.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 033 Poodle
Misty Deborah Peretz100 49.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 023 Yorkshire Terrier
Torri Amanda Rizner100 52.85 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 020 Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Jesse Deborah Peretz100 58.29 Q4th 0 0 0 0 014 Yorkshire Terrier
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Master Standard 4"P Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS
Gwendoline Jo-Ann Carleton38.05 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi
Bubba 
Watson

Tina Ackerman46.56 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Bichon Frise

Logan Kristen Boentgen56.77 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards170 SCT 68

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 33.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 034 Shetland Sheepdog
Piper Tracey Deyette37.81 NQ 1 0 0 0 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8

Pts Breed
yards176 SCT 67

Etta Tracey Deyette100 44.49 Q1st 0 0 0 0 022 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Hope Patricia Gagnon100 55.28 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Icelandic Sheepdog
Spark Katherine Ostiguy32.87 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog
Me Me Diane Sumrall36.47 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Dexter Cassandra 

Vaillancourt
40.02 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Onni Heather Merrill55.67 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Finnish Lapphund
Breezy Margaret JewettNQ 0 0 1 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd
Talulah Bill YoungNQ 1 0 0 1 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 13

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 64

Dashiell Catherine Williams100 33.70 Q1st 0 0 0 0 030 Standard Schnauzer
Butter Hollis McGuire100 34.39 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 029 Labrador Retriever
Bristol Anne Marie Hopkins100 37.92 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 026 Golden Retriever
Wendy Cara Armour100 38.17 Q4th 0 0 0 0 025 Boxer
Gnocchi Christine Tilburg100 40.87 Q 0 0 0 0 023 Siberian Husky
Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 45.46 Q 0 0 0 0 018 Labrador Retriever
Nimmi Cindy Steinberg100 46.57 Q 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever
Poe Kathy Grim100 51.62 Q 0 0 0 0 012 Labrador Retriever
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS
Maverick Peggy Aguiar100 55.89 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Brittany
Breeze Cheryl Schunk39.42 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Boeing Karen Frink50.68 NQ 0 2 1 0 0Golden Retriever
Kashmir Pat Berger66.26 NQ 0 0 0 0 2Portuguese Water 

Dog
Ruby Suzanne KasprzakNQ 1 2 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards182 SCT 68

Blaez Bunny Watson100 44.74 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Belgian Sheepdog
Tuukka Barbara Doughty53.15 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 72

Bolt Karen Kearney90 46.05 Q1st 1 0 1 0 0 0Toy Poodle
Charlie Deborah Peretz79.19 NQ 2 0 0 1 0 7Yorkshire Terrier
Rowen Amanda RiznerNQ 3 2 0 0 1 0Pembroke Welsh 

Corgi

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 69

Nova Kristen Boentgen53.65 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 0Swedish Vallhund

Open Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 65

Freya Abigail KrivakNQ 7 2 1 0 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 62

Savannah Michelle West59.26 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd
Camo Pat Berger93.73 NQ 1 0 1 0 0 20Portuguese Water 

Dog

Open Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 70

Josi Diann Gindlesperger62.28 NQ 3 1 0 3 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 67

Ruby Alex O'Donnell100 49.53 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog
Skye Cindy Steinberg35.29 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards150 SCT 69

Huckleberry Margaret Jewett96.60 NQ 4 1 0 1 0 20Pointer
Chance Susan BlackNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever
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Novice A Standard 20" Sat, Oct 26, 2024 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards126 SCT 61

Stormy Laura Keith78.92 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 17All American Dog

Novice B Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Pts Breed
yards126 SCT 61

Groovy Melissa Hannon35.24 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie
Jolie Laurel McKernan68.57 NQ 4 1 0 0 0 7English Springer 

Spaniel

Novice Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F
Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Pts Breed
yards126 SCT 69

Comet John Svenningsen72.04 NQ 4 3 0 1 0 3Cocker Spaniel Black
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